
SATURDAYS4APRIL to SATURDAY26SEPTEMBER2026

M6 York | Malton | Pickering | Rosedale Abbey|
Danby

M6
Acomb Collingham Place 08:12
Acomb Church Hall 08:14
York Railway Station Stop RC 08:27
York Exhibition Square 08:32
York Monkgate 08:37
Claxton Lane End 08:52
Crambeck 09:01
Malton York Road Indusrial Est 09:06
Malton Railway Station 09:09 M1
Malton Railway Station 09:12 10:40
Eden Camp 09:19 10:47
Beansheaf Inn 09:25 10:53
Pickering Ropery (library) 09:32 11:00 M6 M6
Pickering Ropery (library) 09:45 12:45 15:45
Wrelton Village Green 09:52 12:52 15:52
Cropton New Inn 09:56 12:56 15:56
Rosedale Abbey Church 10:09 13:09 16:09
Ralph Cross 10:22 13:22 16:22
Castleton Downe Arms 10:30 13:30 16:30
Danby Railway Station 10:35 13:35 16:35
Danby Lodge National Park Ctr 10:39 13:39 16:39

M6 M6 M6
Danby Lodge National Park Centre 10:43 13:43 16:43
Danby Railway Station 10:47 13:47 16:47
Castleton Downe Arms 10:52 13:52 16:52
Ralph Cross 11:00 14:00 17:00
Rosedale Abbey Church 11:13 14:13 17:13
Cropton New Inn 11:26 14:26 17:26
Wrelton Village Green 11:30 14:30 17:30
Pickering Ropery (library) 11:37 14:37 M1 17:37
Pickering Ropery (co-op) 16:45 17:42
Beansheaf Inn 16:52 17:49
Eden Camp 16:58 17:55
Malton Railway Station 17:05 18:02
Malton Railway Station 18:05
Malton York Road Indusrial Est 18:08
Crambeck 18:13
Claxton Lane End 18:22
York Monkgate 18:37
York Exhibition Square 18:42
York Railway Station Stop RC 18:46
Acomb Library 18:54
Acomb Collingham Place 18:56

Subject to approval by transport authorities

Additional buses run
between Pickering
and Danby
(via Hutton-le-Hole).
See timetable M3


